Children’s

Menu

Drinks

Squash

Milk

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Fruit Shoot
Hot Chocolate

£1.25
£1.45
£1.75
£1.75
£2.45
£2.75

add cream & marshmallows +£1.00

Breakfast

Beans on toast £3.75
Scrambled Eggs on toast £3.95

Boiled Egg with toasted “soldiers” £3.95

Porridge £3.95
made with coconut milk, topped with
blueberries & banana

Buttermilk Pancakes £5.95
with banana, blueberries & maple syrup

Buttermilk Pancakes £5.95
with crispy smoked bacon & maple syrup

Lunch
Beans on toast £3.75

Houmous & Sourdough Bread £3.95
with cucumber & carrot

Sausage & Chips £4.95
Ham, Egg & Chips £5.95

Sandwiches &
Toasties

served with cucumber

Mature Cheddar £3.95

Tomato & Mature Cheddar £4.25

Tuna Mayonnaise £4.25

Gammon Ham & Mature Cheddar £4.25
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